
MAM Malaysia Karting Championship / IAME Series Asia 2022 R2

26 - 27 March 2022Senior & Masters - Final
Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

 Mohamad Hafiz Daniel213   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.750 17.027 54.777
2 33.980 16.701 50.681
3 34.396 16.714 51.110
4 33.509 16.610 50.119
5 33.379 16.783 50.162

6 33.555 50.31716.762
7 33.617 50.42316.806
8 33.757 50.51416.757
9 34.051 51.09417.043
10

 Mohamed Feroz Fezril219   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.985 16.662 52.647
2 33.313 16.579 49.892
3 33.557 16.856 50.413
4 35.133 16.738 51.871
5 33.868 16.676 50.544
6 33.338 16.662 50.000
7 34.478 16.896 51.374
8 33.547 16.750 50.297

9 33.976 51.53217.556
10 34.661 51.47216.811
11 33.869 50.62416.755
12 33.547 50.31316.766
13 33.563 50.31416.751
14 33.625 50.41516.790
15 33.689 50.51416.825
16

 Foo Tun Yik222   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.121 17.559 55.680
2 34.792 16.984 51.776
3 33.942 16.839 50.781
4 34.162 16.750 50.912
5 33.658 16.762 50.420
6 33.559 16.786 50.345
7 33.594 16.783 50.377
8 33.586 16.754 50.340

9 33.778 50.55216.774
10 34.269 51.15016.881
11 33.929 50.85616.927
12 33.886 50.84016.954
13 34.584 51.43316.849
14 33.818 50.67216.854
15 35.055 51.91116.856
16

 Abdull Miqail223   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.111 17.045 55.156
2 35.028 16.771 51.799
3 33.977 16.977 50.954
4 33.977 16.858 50.835
5 33.585 16.590 50.175
6 33.495 16.743 50.238
7 33.593 16.754 50.347
8 33.930 17.028 50.958

9 33.931 50.73816.807
10 34.431 51.29216.861
11 33.830 50.71716.887
12 33.824 50.97417.150
13 34.769 51.61516.846
14 33.806 50.67116.865
15 35.135 52.01816.883
16

 Akash Neil Nandy229   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.997 17.094 55.091
2 33.705 16.698 50.403
3 33.314 16.743 50.057
4 33.459 16.739 50.198
5 33.485 16.649 50.134
6 33.437 16.660 50.097
7 33.833 16.876 50.709
8 33.337 16.851 50.188

9 33.487 50.22916.742
10 33.560 50.30716.747
11 33.548 50.26316.715
12 33.518 50.35316.835
13 33.495 50.32116.826
14 33.584 50.39716.813
15 33.517 50.35916.842
16

 Raja Ariff Bin Raja Azmi233   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.778 16.687 52.465
2 33.318 16.558 49.876
3 33.362 16.621 49.983
4 33.266 16.644 49.910
5 33.450 16.646 50.096
6 33.472 16.667 50.139
7 33.505 16.730 50.235
8 33.492 16.722 50.214

9 33.582 50.33016.748
10 33.627 50.41116.784
11 33.589 50.32916.740
12 33.717 50.44016.723
13 33.755 50.47216.717
14 33.766 50.58216.816
15 33.812 50.61916.807
16
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 Putera Hani Imran235   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.860 17.057 54.917
2 34.055 16.984 51.039
3 33.492 16.608 50.100
4 33.442 16.723 50.165
5 33.406 16.606 50.012
6 33.522 16.719 50.241
7 33.753 16.901 50.654
8 33.779 16.660 50.439

9 34.025 51.34017.315
10 34.740 51.59316.853
11 34.275 51.04916.774
12 33.719 50.48816.769
13 33.928 50.64116.713
14 33.629 50.46216.833
15 33.646 50.44016.794
16

 Muhammad Ibrahim238   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.394 16.575 50.969
2 33.191 16.530 49.721
3 33.053 16.469 49.522
4 33.021 16.544 49.565
5 33.107 16.576 49.683
6 33.168 16.625 49.793
7 33.156 16.634 49.790
8 33.305 16.736 50.041

9 33.358 50.05716.699
10 33.375 50.10516.730
11 33.484 50.16916.685
12 33.527 50.27716.750
13 33.440 50.24316.803
14 33.574 50.31616.742
15 33.586 50.36016.774
16

 Amer Harris Jefry245   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.009 16.471 50.480
2 32.924 16.542 49.466
3 32.890 16.509 49.399
4 32.921 16.509 49.430
5 33.031 16.545 49.576
6 33.051 16.563 49.614
7 33.103 16.570 49.673
8 33.129 16.636 49.765

9 33.224 49.86716.643
10 33.281 49.93416.653
11 33.362 50.00816.646
12 33.295 49.96316.668
13 33.320 49.99316.673
14 33.319 50.01816.699
15 33.361 50.45617.095
16

 Aymaan Xavier Erba254   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.914 17.431 55.345
2 35.167 16.962 52.129
3 33.973 16.847 50.820
4 34.581 16.977 51.558
5 33.831 16.961 50.792
6 33.935 16.998 50.933
7 33.853 16.986 50.839
8 33.786 16.999 50.785

9 34.078 51.01716.939
10 34.433 51.45817.025
11 34.136 51.20917.073
12 34.368 51.40217.034
13 34.244 51.31417.070
14 34.205 51.32217.117
15 34.455 51.61717.162
16

 Aydan Khaliq274   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.249 17.095 55.344
2 34.697 16.667 51.364
3 33.941 16.642 50.583
4 33.370 16.648 50.018
5 33.435 16.699 50.134
6 33.427 16.657 50.084
7 33.451 16.784 50.235
8 33.653 16.789 50.442

9 33.691 51.06717.376
10 34.349 51.17516.826
11 34.582 51.43316.851
12 33.733 50.64516.912
13 34.132 51.01116.879
14 33.730 50.58816.858
15 33.766 50.58316.817
16

 Azriel Azhar277   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.400 17.657 56.057
2 34.837 17.003 51.840
3 34.498 16.952 51.450
4 34.609 16.940 51.549
5 34.397 16.971 51.368
6 34.720 17.056 51.776
7 35.130 17.014 52.144
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9 34.283 51.18516.902
10 34.449 51.51617.067
11 34.581 51.74717.166
12 34.507 51.62917.122
13 34.569 51.69717.128
14 35.000 52.21017.210
15 34.992 52.15217.160
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8 34.827 17.084 51.911 16

 Ahmad Omar Othman280   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.524 16.752 52.276
2 33.290 16.630 49.920
3 33.251 16.625 49.876
4 33.152 16.662 49.814
5 33.235 16.685 49.920
6 33.253 16.671 49.924
7 33.292 16.729 50.021
8 33.426 16.811 50.237

9 33.489 50.21916.730
10 33.552 50.35716.805
11 33.624 50.40816.784
12 33.715 50.56516.850
13 33.764 50.60216.838
14 33.692 50.59316.901
15 33.814 50.65316.839
16

 Aaron Haikal282   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.995 16.694 52.689
2 33.426 16.580 50.006
3 33.563 16.882 50.445
4 35.129 16.665 51.794
5 33.880 16.574 50.454
6 33.422 16.667 50.089
7 34.165 16.752 50.917
8 33.673 16.862 50.535

9 34.522 51.78217.260
10 34.694 51.50416.810
11 34.667 51.41616.749
12 33.747 50.55216.805
13 35.091 51.89416.803
14 33.764 50.59316.829
15 33.839 50.67816.839
16

 Alif Shawqi290   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.782 16.836 53.618
2 33.998 16.758 50.756
3 33.916 16.702 50.618
4 34.046 16.707 50.753
5 34.155 16.698 50.853
6 33.694 17.033 50.727
7 33.739 16.745 50.484
8 33.642 16.756 50.398

9 34.296 51.17716.881
10 34.849 51.75516.906
11 34.214 51.06916.855
12 34.098 51.04016.942
13 33.906 50.76416.858
14 34.294 51.27116.977
15 34.316 51.22816.912
16

 Nik Iruwan291   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.286 16.764 51.050
2 33.640 16.678 50.318
3 33.263 16.633 49.896
4 33.252 16.609 49.861
5 33.265 16.643 49.908
6 33.228 16.590 49.818
7 33.186 16.640 49.826
8 33.198 16.634 49.832

9 33.239 49.90216.663
10 33.318 50.02216.704
11 33.344 50.04916.705
12 33.415 50.09416.679
13 33.416 50.10416.688
14 33.434 50.14916.715
15 33.542 50.32016.778
16

 Thiru Kumaran319   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.958 17.420 55.378
2 34.682 16.927 51.609
3 33.933 16.806 50.739
4 33.907 16.725 50.632
5 33.734 16.717 50.451
6 33.579 16.768 50.347
7 33.703 16.882 50.585
8 33.623 16.782 50.405

9 33.959 50.80516.846
10 34.382 51.22816.846
11 33.946 50.77316.827
12 33.937 50.86516.928
13 34.189 51.03516.846
14 33.842 50.78016.938
15 34.999 51.92516.926
16

 Tengku Mohamad Ridzman338   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.300 17.609 55.909
2 35.199 16.766 51.965
3 34.343 16.938 51.281
4 35.219 16.862 52.081
5 34.400 16.810 51.210
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9 34.161 50.99916.838
10 33.905 50.83716.932
11 34.250 51.12916.879
12 34.168 51.04516.877
13 34.122 51.07416.952
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6 34.432 16.945 51.377
7 35.255 17.059 52.314
8 34.168 16.903 51.071

14 34.291 51.27316.982
15 34.271 51.32217.051
16

 Mohd Jasa355   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.426 16.715 53.141
2 33.557 16.665 50.222
3 33.578 16.625 50.203
4 34.682 16.743 51.425
5 33.940 16.615 50.555
6 33.947 16.674 50.621
7 33.826 16.892 50.718
8 33.729 16.658 50.387

9 34.097 51.45217.355
10 35.337 52.01916.682
11 34.303 51.12316.820
12 33.849 50.70716.858
13 34.478 51.34616.868
14 33.826 50.66416.838
15 33.981 50.79216.811
16

 Alpesh Kumar Patel376   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.232 17.067 54.299
2 33.829 17.245 51.074
3 35.051 16.892 51.943
4 33.585 16.842 50.427
5 33.599 16.747 50.346
6 33.549 16.803 50.352
7 33.580 16.805 50.385
8 33.662 16.834 50.496

9 33.897 50.79016.893
10 34.781 51.67716.896
11 33.959 50.82116.862
12 33.931 51.13617.205
13 34.030 50.98216.952
14 34.021 50.94816.927
15 34.510 51.44816.938
16
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